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Brand AchieVe
Item Cable
Cable Type OM1 multi-mode fiber optic Ethernet patch
Connection 1 LC duplex
Connection 2 ST duplex
Jacket Material Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)
Jacket Color Orange
Cable Length 3.2ft/1m

Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # None
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE View CE declarations
CSA File # None
RoHS Status Yes (See CE Doc)
EU REACH Vew EU REACH document
Other None

 

AchieVe OM1 multi-mode fiber optic Ethernet patch cable, LC 
duplex to ST duplex, 3.2ft/1m cable length, orange.
For complete product information, please see this item on our 
store at the following link:

 https://www.automationdirect.com/pn/FOM-OM1-LCST-001
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